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Professional Services

Listings
basic package includes: data

input, including marketing

remarks, photos, disclosures,

showing instructions,

and link for client review

full service package includes:

everything in the basic package,

plus listing compliance paperwork 

$100

$150

Contract to Close

without inspections

with inspections

new construction

wholesale

compliance only 

$400

$500

$350

$300

$150

Marketing and Admin
flyer/brochure design

logo design

business card design

social media posts

direct mailers

data entry

buyer/listing presentation

vacation coverage and MORE!

please

contact

us for

more

details


