	De		fe	8/	Şi
C	RC	J(JC	H	

Contract to Close

without inspections	\$400
with inspections	\$500
new construction	\$350
wholesale	\$300
compliance only	\$150

basic package includes: data input, including marketing remarks, photos, disclosures, showing instructions, and link for client review

full service package includes:

everything in the basic package,

plus listing compliance paperwork

Warketing and Admin

flyer/brochure design

logo design please
business card design contact
social media posts us for
direct mailers more
data entry details

buyer/listing presentation vacation coverage and MORE!